
Revised 10/31/2023 
 

Limestone Walters 

Boys’ Basketball Schedule 2023 - 2024 

7th & 8th grade 
 

 

Date Opponent Time Location Bus 

Nov 1 St. Philomena 5:30 A 4:30 

Nov 6 Norwood 5:00 H  

Nov 9 St. Patrick 4:30 A 3:15 

Nov 15 Peoria Quest 5:00 H  

Nov 16 Parkview 5:00 A 4:00 

Nov 20 Hollis 5:00 H  

Nov 21 Oak Grove 5:00 H  

Nov 28 St. Vincent/St. Mark 5:00 St. Vincent 4:00 

Nov 29 St. Thomas 5:00 A 4:00 

Dec 4 St. Jude 5:00 H  

Dec 5 Christ Lutheran 5:00 H  

Dec 6 Rankin 5:00 A 4:00 

Dec 11 Elmwood 5:00 A 3:45 

Dec 14 Pleasant Hill 5:00 H  

Dec 18 Bartonville 5:00 A 4:00 

Dec 27 - 29 7th/8th Tourney TBD St. Thomas TBD 

Jan 2 Monroe 5:00 A 4:00 

Jan 4 Brimfield 5:00 A 3:45 

Jan 9 Hartsburg 6:00 A 4:30 

Jan 10 Pleasant Valley 5:00 H  

Jan 15 Mossville 5:00 H  

 

 

 

7th Grade Team: 

Regional:  Jan. 20, 22-25, 2024 

Sectional:  Jan. 29, 2024 

State:  Feb. 3 & 8, 2024 

 

8th Grade Team: 

Regional:  Jan. 27, 30, 31 & Feb. 1, 2024 

Sectional:  Feb.5, 2024  

State:  Feb. 10 & 15, 2024 
 

 


